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King Khalid University

Academic University Calendar 2021/2022 1443H 3 Deanship of Admission & Registration

Day  Gregorian Calendar Hijri Calendar Event Day  Gregorian Calend Hijri Calend Event Day Gregorian Calend Hijri Calend

Event
Sun  1/8/2021 22/12/1442H Return of non-Saudi Faculty members Sun 16/1/2022 13/6/1443H The start of the second semester Sun 29/5/2022 28/10/1443H  The start of summer semester
Sun  22/8/2021 14/1/1443H Return of Saudi Faculty members Sun  17/4/2022 16/9/1443H Last day for withdrawal (semester or Mon 4/1/2022 5/12/1443H  Eid al-Adha holiday
course)
Sun  29/8/2021 21/1/1443H The beginning of the academic year Sun  17/4/2022 16/9/1443H The last date for total withdrawal from Sun 17/1/2022 18/12/1443H  Return after Eid Al-Adha holiday
1443H the university without failing
Thu  23/9/2021 16/2/1443H The Saudi National Day Thu  21/4/2022 20/9/1443H Eid al-Fitr holiday Sun 7/8/2022 9/1/1444H  Beginning of the final exams for
summer semester
Sun 28/11/2021 23/4/1443H Last d ay for withdrawal (semester or Sun 8/5/2022 7/10/1443H Return after the Eid Al-Fitr holiday Thu 11/8/2022 13/1/1444H  End of the final exams for summer
course) semester
Sun  28/11/2021 23/4/1443H The last date for total withdrawal from Sun  8/5/2022 7/10/1443H Beginning of the final exams for the Sun 7/8/2022 9/1/1444H  Return of non-Saudi Faculty members
the university without failing second semester
Sun  19/12/2021 15/5/1443H Beginning of the final exams for the Thu  26/5/2022 25/10/1443H End of exams of the second semester Sun 14/8/2022 16/1/1444H  Return of Saudi Faculty members
first semester
Thu  30/12/2021 26/5/1443H End of exams and beginning of midterm  Sun  29/5/2022 28/10/1443H Beginning of the summer vacation for Sun 21/8/2022 23/1/1444H  The beginning of the academic year
vacation Saudi and non-Saudi faculty members 1444H
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